OISC GOLF
METRIX
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N NN,

10

12
12

14

15

15

17
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Darius Jakstas

Gediminas Puisys

Tadas Nutautas

Mindaugas Motiejaitis

Andres Berens
Edgaras Bytautas

Elvinas Kuchta

Saulius MiliSauskas

Vitoldas Jakelaitis

Karolis LukoSevicius

Almantas Liutvinas

Lukas Stravinskas

Mindaugas Kazanavicius

Povilas Cizinauskas
Mangirdas Kazlauskas

Liutauras Naujokas

Laurynas Cicelis

Raimondas Mikalkénas

Marius Gailius

Tautvydas Rinkunas

Sigita PuiSiené

Karolis Litvinskas

Andrius Jacunskas

Vaidotas Leliukas

Gintas R.

12/07/24 10:00
12/07/24 10:00
12/21/24 10:00
12/07/24 10:00
12/21/24 10:00
12/07/24 10:00
12/14/24 10:00
12/21/24 10:00
12/07/24 10:00
12/07/24 10:00
12/07/24 10:00
12/14/24 10:00
12/07/24 10:00
12/14/24 10:00
12/07/24 10:00
12/21/24 10:00
12/07/24 10:00
12/07/24 10:00
12/21/24 10:00
12/07/24 10:00
12/07/24 10:00
12/07/24 10:00
12/14/24 10:00
12/07/24 10:00
12/14/24 10:00
12/21/24 10:00
12/07/24 10:00
12/21/24 10:00
12/14/24 10:00
12/21/24 10:00
12/14/24 10:00
12/21/24 10:00
12/07/24 10:00
12/14/24 10:00
12/21/24 10:00
12/07/24 10:00
12/14/24 10:00
12/21/24 10:00
12/07/24 10:00
12/14/24 10:00
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+11
+5

+20

+28

+33
+19

+25
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+39

3
3
57
3
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77

85
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76
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+69
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61 | +4 |61
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67 |+10 67
71 | +14 |71
71 | +14 |71
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66
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74 | +17 (74
75 | +18 |75
75 | +18 |75
78 | +21 |78
63

193
80 | +23 80
83 | +26 83
70
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240
83
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94
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1102034567 8]910/11]12]13 14 1516 17 15 Tot JRE
Par 3/4,3 /33,3, 33|43 3, 3|33 /4\|3 3| 3] 57

Avg 4353|354 |34/36/39| 4 55| 41|39/36(3.6/3.3/46(3.8/4.1|/3.7,71.9

Difficulty 17|16 | 3 (14| 2 | 6 (10|12 18 |13|11| 7 |5 |1 |4 |9 15| 8 |14.9

Birdie -1 1 |1 4 |7 1 2, 1,2 1/ 5|7/|2|1|1) 36 5%
Par 0 1211|239 2018|119 13|11 111220 |22 22|14 17 |11 |19 | 284 |39%
Bogey 1 1312 |14 |17, 5 |16 |10 (19|14 |17 17 |13 |11 |11 |13 |12 |15 |13 | 242 34%
DoubleBogey2 4 11 3 3 6 5 10 4 6 6 9 3 5 2 3 7 10 7 104 14%
Triple Bogey 3 7 3 6 1 3 6 4 1 1 1 2 2 2 39 | 5%
Other >3 3 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 15 | 2%
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